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Mica Pendant Lights
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de : IK-RMicaPL-15W-30K-WH-90C-15D

100 - 277 V AC, 50-60 Hz
1275Im

15W

3000K

>90

15°

Spot

Osram SOLERIQ S 19
Instant

Stand Alone (included)
No Swiveling Type

Triac Dimming / 0-10 V Dimming
Single Head

White

4-3/8"

4-3/4"

Reflective Cup Structure
4-3/8"

Guest Room, Restaurant, Meeting Room, Club, Hall, Hotel Entrance

Mica is a technologically advanced LED Pendant Light
Flood 45° that incorporates electronic gear and a high-quality
ft ) lens with wide beam spread. While commonly used as
task light, the unique and state-of-the-art design
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of this luminaire also enhances the overall aesthetics of

422 90 609 your store.
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